55
Safe-Strip, Standard Safe-Strip, with Mounting Eyelet
Safe-Strip with Buckle Hose Ziptag
Part No. Length (mm) Bundle max (mm) Strip Width (mm)
STD70 310 70 40
STD100 435 100 40
STD125 505 125 40
STD155 605 155 40
STD180 680 180 40
Safe-Strip made of polypropylene with Velcro fasteners.
Part No. Length (mm) Bundle max (mm) Strip Width (mm)
STE70 340 70 40
STE100 455 100 40
STE125 540 125 40
STE155 660 155 40
STE180 765 180 40
Safe-Strip made of polypropylene with Velcro fasteners. With Eyelet.
Part No. Length (mm) Strip Width (mm)
STB50 500 25
STB100 1000 25